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PS 
# 
or 

E/C 
 

DJC Electronic 
Plan Center 

 

DJC Portland 
921 SW Washington 

St, Suite 210 
Portland, OR 97205 

503.274.0624 plancenter@djcoregon.com  503.802.7239 E/C 

 
Oregon 

Contractors Plan 
Center 

 

Oregon 
Contractors Plan 

Center 

5468 SW 
International Way 

Milwaukie, OR 97222 
503.650.0148 brie@contractorplancenter.com  503.650.8273 E/C 

 
Builders Exchange 

of Washington 
 

Builders Exchange 
of Washington 

2607 Wetmore Ave 
Everett, WA 98201 425.258.1303 production@bxwa.com 425.259.3832 E/C 

 
Lori Klopfenstein 

 

Salem Contractors 
Exchange 

2256 Judson St SE 
Salem, OR 97302 

503.362.7957 
x302 lori@sceonline.org 503.362.1651 E/C 

 
Jake Eagle 

 
Eagle-Elsner, Inc PO Box 23294 

Tigard, OR 97281 503.628.1137 jake@eagle-elsner.com 503.628.1138 E/C 

 
Justin Gunden 

 

Brix Paving NW, 
Inc. 

PO Box 2388 
Tualatin, OR 97062 503.570.9355 jgunden@brixpaving.com 503.570.9365 E/C 
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Kerry Robitsch 
 

S-2 Contractors 6860 S Anderson Rd 
Aurora, OR 97002 503.624.4000 krobitsch@s2contractorsinc.com 503.651.4004 E/C 

 
Bill Chisholm 

 
Pacific Excavation 79 N Danebo Ave 

Eugene, OR 97402 503.747.8445 Bill@Pacificexc.com 541.726.7943 E/C 

 
Jeanie Braun 

 
Braun Excavation 24805 SW Gage Rd 

Wilsonville, OR 97070 503.638.6406 J2braun@msn.com 503.638.3219 E/C 

 
James 

Greenwood 
 

Baker Rock 
21880 SW 

Farmington Rd 
Beaverton, OR 

503.509.7829 jamesgreenwood@baker-rock.com None Listed E/C 
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